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2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 

Retail Channel 
Pet Food/Treats

$28.22 $28.91 $30.04 $31.52 $33.08

YOY % Chg 5.3% 2.4% 3.9% 4.9% 4.9%

Retail Channel 
Pet Supplies

$13.93 $14.32 $15.30 $16.39 $16.91

YOY % Chg 4.7% 2.8% 6.8% 7.1% 3.2%

U.S. Pet Market Retail Sales, 2013-2017

Source:  Packaged Facts, U.S. Pet Market Outlook, 2018-2019 (March 2018)





My dog has a positive impact on my physical health

Do Not Agree 7%

Somewhat agree 39%

Strongly agree 54%

My dog has a positive impact on my mental health

Do Not Agree 6%

Somewhat agree 33%

Strongly agree 61%

My cat has a positive impact on my physical health

Do Not Agree 13%

Somewhat agree 38%

Strongly agree 49%

My cat has a positive impact on my mental health

Do Not Agree 9%

Somewhat agree 31%

Strongly agree 59%

Source:  Packaged Facts, U.S. Pet Market Outlook, 2018-2019 (March 2018)



Source:  Packaged Facts, U.S. Pet Market Outlook, 2018-2019 (March 2018)



Source:  Packaged Facts, U.S. Pet Market Outlook, 2018-2019 (March 2018)



BLS CES on Share of Total Pet Market Expenditures

$70K+ % of
Total Spending

< $70K % of 
Total Spending

2016 60.3% 39.7%

2015 56.3 43.7

2014 53.7 46.3

2013 52.0 48.0

2012 53.9 46.1

2011 50.4 49.6

2010 51.1 48.9

2009 52.1 47.9

2008 55.6 44.4

2007 55.0 45.0

2006 52.0 48.0

2005 49.2 50.8

2004 47.1 52.9

2003 40.0 60.0
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Fresh 74%
Quick to cook/prepare foods 51%
Comfort food 51%
Low price foods 50%
Convenient to eat/drink foods 44%
High protein 40%
No artificial ingredients 40%
All-natural (other than organic) 36%
High fiber 36%
Locally raised/grown 32%
Local flavors/dishes 31%
Organic 30%
High vitamin/mineral 28%
Boldly flavored foods 27%
Indulgent foods 27%
Low carb 26%
International/global flavors 26%
Functional benefits 24%
“Superfoods” or “superfruits” 19%
Artisanal/craft style foods 19%
High probiotic 16%
Novelty foods 13%
With energy ingredients 11%

what do food shoppers want?
“especially appealing”

food  product characteristics, 2018



Hill's® Science Diet® Adult 

Hairball Control Savory 

Chicken Entrée Cat Food -

canned

Precisely balanced nutrition to 

help avoid the formation of 

hairballs with the delicious taste 

of savory minced chicken

LifeSource Bits contain a 

precise blend of vitamins, 

minerals, and antioxidants 

selected by holistic vets and 

animal nutritionists.

https://www.hillspet.com/cat-food/sd-adult-hairball-control-savory-chicken-entree-cat-food-canned


Source:  Packaged Facts, January/February 2018 Surveys of Pet Owners

whose taste
my pet likes

w/ natural
ingredients

claims backed 
by scientific 

research

info 
provided
by my vet

Strongly agree 38% 24% 18% 27%

Somewhat agree 37 33 38 35

Neither agree/disagree 21 29 40 35

Somewhat disagree 3 10 3 2

Strongly disagree 1 5 1 1



Fresh 74%

High protein 40%

No artificial ingredients 40%

All-natural (other than organic) 36%

High fiber 36%

Locally raised/grown 32%

Organic 30%

High vitamin/mineral 28%

Functional benefits 24%

“Superfoods” or “superfruits” 19%

High probiotic 16%

Energy ingredients 11%

what do food shoppers want?
Natural/Whole Food vs. Scientific/Functional



Innova, Top 10 Trends 2018
#1 Global Trend:  Mindful Choices

“Consumers are more conscious than ever about making responsible food choices, 
and increasingly want to know what is in their food and how it is produced.”



IRI MULO tracking
2013:  RTE popcorn at $611 million
2018:  RTE popcorn at $1,345 million

then vs. now …



three 
ingredients



Sustainable Species. 
Wild Caught.
In American waters.
By independent fishermen. 
Ethically. Responsibly.
And you [can] follow it all,
in intimate detail, online.



then vs. now …

https://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=2ahUKEwiO-vWqxdnaAhVk9IMKHSBwBOYQjRx6BAgAEAU&url=https://twitter.com/tovalafood&psig=AOvVaw3-6RkHa9oht_Aihemb6Mdh&ust=1524887107899218




Source:  Packaged Facts, U.S. Pet Market Outlook, 2018-2019 (March 2018)
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IQ Treat Ball



I have a dog that sometimes has 
anxiety/stress issues.

Disagree 52%

Somewhat agree 31%

Strongly agree 17%

I have a dog that sometimes has 
behavioral problems.

Disagree 54%

Somewhat agree 31%

Strongly agree 14%

I have a cat that sometimes has 
anxiety/stress issues.

Disagree 64%

Somewhat agree 22%

Strongly agree 14%

I have a cat that sometimes has 
behavioral problems.

Disagree 58%

Somewhat agree 30%

Strongly agree 14%













Pet Owner Population by Locale, 2004-2017

Simmons Market Research National Consumer Surveys.  Copyright:  2018

Households (000) Fall 2004 Fall 2017 % Chg

Total 110,169 122,745 11%
Top 25 DMAs 54,811 64,774 18%
Top 26-100 DMAs 38,333 42,698 11%
not Top 100 DMAs 17,025 15,272 -10%
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who shops for 
pet products

online

Source:  Simmons Market Research National Consumer Survey, Fall 2017.  Copyright: 2018
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“I am buying pet products online more than I used to”
Packaged Facts National Pet Owner Surveys

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Strongly Agree 6% 8% 11% 15% 18% 20% 24%

Somewhat Agree 12 14 14 18 19 20 16

No Opinion/
Not Applicable

19 23 25 20 20 19 27

Somewhat Disagree 20 18 15 17 14 13 20

Strongly Disagree 43 38 35 29 29 27 12



Dog/Cat-Owning HH Customer Base for Pet Product Shopping

Retail Classification

2013 2017

Total (000)
% Dog/Cat 
Households Total (000)

% Dog/Cat 
Households

Core Mass Market 37,293 66% 42,355 66%

Pet Superstores/Stores 32,303 57% 33,686 53%

Online 3,523 6% 10,951 17%

Veterinarians 8,843 16% 7,705 12%

Source:  Simmons Market Research National Consumer Survey, Fall 2013 & Fall 2017.  Copyright: 2018



Retail Shopping Channels for Pet Products, 2010-2017
(% of dog/cat product owners)

Source:  Packaged Facts,  U.S. Pet Market Outlook, 2018-2019 (March 2018);
Simmons Market Research National Consumer Surveys.  Copyright:  2018

6%

17%

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

SUPERMARKETS PETSMART PETCO
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Packaged Facts National Pet Owner Survey, February/March 2018

Online Purchasing of Dog Consumable Products Within Last 12 Months, 2018
(among dog owners who buy pet products online)

44%

43%

30%

22%

19%

18%

17%

17%

12%

10%

Dry Pet Food

Pet Treats/Chews

Flea & Tick Medications

Pet Grooming Supplies

Pet Oral Care (including dental treats/chews)

Wet Pet Food (canned or pouch)

Pet Vitamins/Nutritional Supplements

Heartworm Medications

Flea & Tick Collars

Pet Clean-Up, Odor Control, & Training Aids



Packaged Facts National Pet Owner Survey, February/March 2018

Online Purchasing of Dog Durable Products Within Last 12 Months, 2018
(among dog owners who buy pet products online)

45%

17%

16%

14%

10%

8%

6%

3%

3%

3%

Toys

Collars/harnesses

Beds

Leashes

Bowls

Apparel/fashion accessories

Crates/other housing

Carriers

Automatic waterers

Automatic feeders



Packaged Facts National Pet Owner Survey, February/March 2018

Online Purchasing of Cat Consumable Products Within Last 12 Months, 2018
(among cat owners who buy pet products online)

43%

37%

34%

28%

25%

16%

10%

9%

6%

6%

Dry Pet Food

Cat Litter

Wet Pet Food (canned or pouch)

Pet Treats/Chews

Flea & Tick Medications

Pet Grooming Supplies

Flea & Tick Collars

Pet Vitamins/Nutritional Supplements

Pet Oral Care (including dental treats/chews)

Pet Clean-Up, Odor Control, & Training Aids



Packaged Facts National Pet Owner Survey, February/March 2018

Online Purchasing of Cat Durable Products Within Last 12 Months, 2018
(among cat owners who buy pet products online)

34%
18%
18%

12%
8%

7%
6%

6%
3%

1%
1%

1%

Toys
Litter boxes

Litter box accessories
Bowls

Automatic waterers
Beds

Collars/harnesses
Carriers

Automatic feeders
Crates/other housing

Apparel/fashion accessories
Leashes



12.5%

20%

2017 2018 2020 2022

U.S. Retail Sales of Pet Products:
Current and Projected Share, 2017-2022P

Pet Specialty Chain Discount Stores/Supercenters

Food Store All Internet

Independent Pet Channel Wholesale Club

Farm/Feed Dollar

Note:  Internet includes online sales of omnichannel players.

Source: Packaged Facts, U.S. Pet Market Outlook 2018-2019 (March 2018)

Online growth will benefit from:

➢ growing role of e-commerce/home
delivery in consumer shopping overall 

➢ heavy Internet shoppers in/aging into
prime pet ownership years

➢ strength of Amazon and Chewy

➢ omni-channel strategies of B&M
retailers and specialty brands

➢ "endless shelf" brand & SKU selections
in age of product customization

➢ unlimited company/brand info 
in age of “transparency”

➢ convenience and loyalty retention
from home delivery & auto-ship



PetInsuranceQuotes.com is America's No. 1 pet insurance marketplace.
Petco acquired PetInsuranceQuotes.com in December 2017 to help you find 

the perfect coverage for your furry family member!
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Questions?

For  more information on Packaged Facts’ research reports on the U.S. market for pet products
call 800.298.5294 or go to www.packagedfacts.com/pet-products-services-c124/


